
At any time that
a support is

needed urgently,
contact your 

local MP station
at 114 for

24hr on-call Support
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ASACS ARC ACS ASAP RSO CYS PHN/PM DENTAC EDIS HP MEDDAC LLL JAG MHS PFC NCD OH PT OES SWS WIC

370 371 371 371 373 371

Heidelberg Community Health Promotion Resource Guide
Contact: Wellness@usag.heidelberg.army.mil

DSN
370-
6636/
8004

370-
1760/
8711

370-
6883/
6975/
8014

370-1710 370-1570
379-6488

388-
9378

371-2899
371-2960

371-2708
388-9500 371-2738 373-

5139

371-
2706 373-

5058

371-
2690
371-
2557

373-8032
370-6489
373-6110  

371-
2747
371-
2618 

373-
9236

371-
2201
371-
2560 

373-
9082
373-
5277

371-
2680
371-
2078

388-
9461

Civilian - (06221) plus: 57-6636
57-8004

57-
1760/
8711

57-6883/
6975/
8014

57-1710
(06202)
57-1570
80-6488

338-
9378

17-2899
17-2960

17-2708
338-9500 17-2738 17-

5139

17-
2706

06201-
959176/
873548

17-
5058

17-
2690/
2557

17-8032
57-6489
17-6110

17-
2747
17-

2618 

17-
9236

17-
2201/
2560 

17-
9082
17-

5277

17-
2680
17-

2078

338-
9461

After hours DSN
                  Civilian

431-
2334

or
0703-

115334

371-2891/
2790

or
17-2891/

2790

Alcohol Related Issues X X X
Anger Management X X X
Assertiveness Training X
Attention Deficit Disorder X X
Blended Families X
Breast feeding X X X
Child Abuse & Neglect X X
Children:  Rearing X X X X XPage 1 of 3



ASACS ARC ACS ASAP RSO CYS PHN/PM DENTAC EDIS HP MEDDAC LLL JAG MHS PFC NCD OH PT OES SWS WIC

Children: Special Needs X X X X
Cholesterol X X
Community Safety X X X X
Conflict Resolution X X
Couple's Counseling X X X
CPR Training X
Crisis Intervention X X x X X
Deployment Readiness X X X X X X
Depression X
Domestic Violence X X X
Drug Related Issues X X X
English as a
Second Language X

Exceptional Family Member X X
Family Issues
Support Services X X X X X

Financial Counseling X
First Aid Class X
Fitness X X X X X
Gambling X
Grief Counseling X X X
Hearing Conservation X
Heart care X X
HIV / AIDS X
Hypertension X X
Injury Prevention X X X X X
Lactation Support X
Leadership, Morale X X
Marital Counseling X X X X
Marital Difficulties X X X X X
Men's Issues X X X X
New Parenthood X
Newcomer's Orientation X X
Nutrition Education X X X X X X X
Oral & Dental Health X
Parenting Skills X X X X X X X
Pregnancy X X X X X X X X
Retiree Issues XPage 2 of 3



ASACS ARC ACS ASAP RSO CYS PHN/PM DENTAC EDIS HP MEDDAC LLL JAG MHS PFC NCD OH PT OES SWS WIC

Risk Management X X X
Self Care X X X X X
Self Esteem X X X X
Single Parenting X X X
Spiritual Fitness X
Sponsorship Assistance X
STD Counseling X
Stress Management X X X X X X
Suicide Prevention X X X
Teen Issues X X X X
Time Management X
Tobacco Cessation X X
Tobacco Cessation
Facilitator Training X

Travel Medicine X

Warrior in Transition Svcs/
Soldier & Family
Assistance Center

X

Water Safety X
Weight Mgmt X X X X X X
Women's Issues X X X X
Worksite Ergonomics X X
Worksite Safety X X
Worksite Violence X X X
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